

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
NDPS 137 OF 2021(R-137/2021)
WBND010059012021
WB00676

Order No. 55
Dated 06.02.26

Accused persons namely Rajib Dey and Prasanta Biswas are absent and represented by their ld.advocates by filing a two separate applications u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.
Then accused persons namely Rajib Dey and Prasanta Biswas is found present on call and represented by their ld.advocates by filed two separate late haziras.
Today is fixed for CSW no.02 & 03.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned.
Todate for evidence as per schedule.
Accused persons on CB are as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Special Court , NDPS Act
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, NDPS Act
Nadia at Krishnagar